San Bernardino Community College

District Police

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Service Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition
6/1/19 No Incidents to Report 6/1/19
6/2/19 No Incidents to Report 6/2/19
6/3/19 Vehicle Check Lot L 6/3/19 5:00pm Necessary Action Taken
6/4/19 No Incidents to Report 6/4/19
6/5/19 Medical Aid Lot D 6/5/19 10:58am Necessary Action Taken
6/6/19 Grand Theft Auto Sand Canyon 6/6/19 12:05am Assisting Another Department
6/7/19 Vehicle Check PAC 6/7/19 4:283am Necessary Action Taken
6/8/19 No Incidents to Report 6/8/19
6/9/19 No Incidents to Report 6/9/19
6/10/19 No Incidents to Report 6/10/19
6/11/19 Traffic Stop Lot I 6/11/19 10:1lam Subject Advised
6/11/19 Vehicle Check LotL 6/11/19 12:00pm Necessary Action Taken
6/12/19 No Incidents to Report 6/12/19
19-0530  6/13/19 Drunk In Public CCR 6/13/19  5:23pm  Subject Arrested
6/14/19 No Incidents to Report 6/14/19
6/15/19 No Incidents to Report 6/15/19
6/16/19 No Incidents to Report 6/16/19
6/17/19 No Incidents to Report 6/17/19
6/18/19 Tresspassing Lot C 6/18/19 8:02am  Subject Advised
6/19/19 Welfare Check Lot D 6/19/19 10:47am Necessary Action Taken
19-0541 6/19/19 Incident CCR 6/19/19 11:06am Report Taken
6/19/19 Vehicle Check Lot J 6/19/19 9:46am  Necessary Action Taken
6/20/19 No Incidents to Report 6/20/19
6/21/19 No Incidents to Report 6/21/19
19-0547 6/22/19 Pedestrian Check Lot C 6/22/19 3:53am  Subject Arrested
6/22/19 Vehicle Check LotE 6/22/19  10:08pm Necessary Action Taken
6/23/19 No Incidents to Report 6/23/19
6/24/19 No Incidents to Report 6/24/19
6/25/19 No Incidents to Report 6/25/19

Last updates: 7/1/2019




San Bernardino Community College

District Police

Case # Reported

Criminal Offense/Calls for Service

Date (s)

Disposition

6/26/19
6/27/19
6/28/19
6/29/19
6/30/19

No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report

No Incidents to Report

6/26/19
6/27/19
6/28/19
6/29/19
6/30/19

Last updates: 7/1/2019




San Bernardino Community College
District Police

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Service Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition

Last updates: 7/1/2019




San Bernardino Community College
District Police

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Service Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition

Last updates: 7/1/2019




San Bernardino Community College
District Police

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Service Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition

Last updates: 7/1/2019



