San Bernardino Community College District Police

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Service	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	6/1/19	No Incidents to Report		6/1/19		
	6/2/19	No Incidents to Report		6/2/19		
	6/3/19	Vehicle Check	Lot L	6/3/19	5:00pm	Necessary Action Taken
	6/4/19	No Incidents to Report		6/4/19		
	6/5/19	Medical Aid	Lot D	6/5/19	10:58am	Necessary Action Taken
	6/6/19	Grand Theft Auto	Sand Canyon	6/6/19	12:05am	Assisting Another Department
	6/7/19	Vehicle Check	PAC	6/7/19	4:23am	Necessary Action Taken
	6/8/19	No Incidents to Report		6/8/19		
	6/9/19	No Incidents to Report		6/9/19		
	6/10/19	No Incidents to Report		6/10/19		
	6/11/19	Traffic Stop	Lot I	6/11/19	10:11am	Subject Advised
	6/11/19	Vehicle Check	Lot L	6/11/19	12:00pm	Necessary Action Taken
	6/12/19	No Incidents to Report		6/12/19		
19-0530	6/13/19	Drunk In Public	CCR	6/13/19	5:23pm	Subject Arrested
	6/14/19	No Incidents to Report		6/14/19		
	6/15/19	No Incidents to Report		6/15/19		
	6/16/19	No Incidents to Report		6/16/19		
	6/17/19	No Incidents to Report		6/17/19		
	6/18/19	Tresspassing	Lot C	6/18/19	8:02am	Subject Advised
	6/19/19	Welfare Check	Lot D	6/19/19	10:47am	Necessary Action Taken
19-0541	6/19/19	Incident	CCR	6/19/19	11:06am	Report Taken
	6/19/19	Vehicle Check	Lot J	6/19/19	9:46am	Necessary Action Taken
	6/20/19	No Incidents to Report		6/20/19		
	6/21/19	No Incidents to Report		6/21/19		
19-0547	6/22/19	Pedestrian Check	Lot C	6/22/19	3:53am	Subject Arrested
	6/22/19	Vehicle Check	Lot E	6/22/19	10:08pm	Necessary Action Taken
	6/23/19	No Incidents to Report		6/23/19		
	6/24/19	No Incidents to Report		6/24/19		
	6/25/19	No Incidents to Report		6/25/19		

San Bernardino Community College District Police

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Service	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	6/26/19	No Incidents to Report		6/26/19		
	6/27/19	No Incidents to Report		6/27/19		
	6/28/19	No Incidents to Report		6/28/19		
	6/29/19	No Incidents to Report		6/29/19		
	6/30/19	No Incidents to Report		6/30/19		

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Service	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Service	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Service	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition